
TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED
Teleperformance Tower ,Plot CST No 1406-A/28,Mindspace,Goregaon(West),Mumbai-400104,India

Cumulative Payslip For The Financial Year 2025-2026
Emp Code 5978722 Employee name Ayushi Gupta

Date of Joining May 20 2025 12:00AM Date of Birth Nov  6 2002 12:00AM

Designation Customer Care Executive Grade Grade A2

Location Gurgaon Branch CRM GGN 398

Payment Mode Bank Transfer Bank Name HDFC BANK LTD

Bank Account Number 50100795310692 IFSC Code HDFC0000394

PF Account Number GNGGN00262380000057517 Esic Account Number

Permanent Account Number DSFPG5047F UAN
Number

102056073120

Arrears Days 1 Tax Regime New Tax Regime

Group
DOJ

May 20 2025 12:00AM OT Hours 0

(All Amount Is In )

Particulars Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Arrears Days 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Days Worked 0.00 12.00 29.00 29.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00

LWP 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

Performance Link Incentives 0.00 0.00 774.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,774.00

Arrears Of Basic Salary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 484.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 484.00

Basic Salary 0.00 5,807.00 14,502.00 14,034.00 10,647.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,990.00

Arrears House Rent Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290.00

House Rent Allowance 0.00 3,484.00 8,701.00 8,420.00 6,388.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,993.00

Arrears FBP Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00

FBP Allowance 0.00 947.00 2,365.00 2,289.00 1,737.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,338.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 0.00 915.00 2,285.00 2,211.00 1,678.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,089.00

Arrears Advance Statutory Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00

GROSS SALARY 0.00 11,153.00 28,627.00 28,954.00 23,379.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,113.00

Provident Fund 0.00 697.00 1,740.00 1,684.00 1,278.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,399.00

Arrears PF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00

LWF Deduction 0.00 22.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.00

Mediclaim 0.00 290.00 750.00 750.00 850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,640.00

Off-cycle Pay Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,743.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,743.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 0.00 1,009.00 2,524.00 2,468.00 3,963.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,964.00

NET SALARY 0.00 10,144.00 26,103.00 26,486.00 19,416.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,149.00


